                Data Sheet
2
Dec. 2012  Rev. 2. 6 BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
HIGH SPEED, EXTREMELY LOW NOISE LDO REGULATOR                      AP2121
Pin Configuration
Figure 2. Pin Configuration of AP2121 (Top View)
          K Package
        (SOT-23-5)

  AP2121                 -
TR: Tape and Reel
Ordering Information
1.5:   Fixed Output 1.5V
2.5:   Fixed Output 2.5VN: SOT-23-3
2.85: Fixed Output 2.85V
K: SOT-23-5
A: Active High
(Pull-down resistor built-in)
Blank: No Enable Function
1.8:   Fixed Output 1.8V
2.8:   Fixed Output 2.8V
3.0:   Fixed Output 3.0V
3.2:   Fixed Output 3.2V
1.3:   Fixed Output 1.3V
1.2:   Fixed Output 1.2V
G1: Green
J4: CSP-4(P 0.5)
J4A: CSP-4 (P 0.4)
3.3:   Fixed Output 3.3V
J4C: CSP-4(P 0.5)
J4B: CSP-4 (P 0.4)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
5
Dec. 2012  Rev. 2. 6 BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
HIGH SPEED, EXTREMELY LOW NOISE LDO REGULATOR                      AP2121
                Data Sheet
Package Temperature
Range Condition
Part Number Marking ID Packing
TypeLead Free Green Lead Free Green
CSP-4 -40 to 85oC
0.4 Pitch AP2121AJ4A-
1.2TRG1 CB Tape & Reel
0.4 Pitch AP2121AJ4A-
1.3TRG1 CC Tape & Reel
0.4 Pitch AP2121AJ4A-
1.5TRG1 CD Tape & Reel
0.4 Pitch AP2121AJ4A-
1.8TRG1 CE Tape & Reel
0.4 Pitch AP2121AJ4A-
2.5TRG1 CF Tape & Reel
0.4 Pitch AP2121AJ4A-
2.8TRG1 CG Tape & Reel
0.4 Pitch AP2121AJ4A-
2.85TRG1 DD Tape & Reel
0.4 Pitch AP2121AJ4A-
3.0TRG1 CH Tape & Reel
0.4 Pitch AP2121AJ4A-
3.2TRG1 DA Tape & Reel
0.4 Pitch AP2121AJ4A-
3.3TRG1 DB Tape & Reel
CSP-4 -40 to 85oC
0.5 Pitch AP2121AJ4-
1.2TRG1 BA Tape & Reel
0.5 Pitch AP2121AJ4-
1.3TRG1 BB Tape & Reel
0.5 Pitch AP2121AJ4-
1.5TRG1 BC Tape & Reel
0.5 Pitch AP2121AJ4-
1.8TRG1 BD Tape & Reel
0.5 Pitch AP2121AJ4-
2.5TRG1 BE Tape & Reel
0.5 Pitch AP2121AJ4-
2.8TRG1 BF Tape & Reel
0.5 Pitch AP2121AJ4-
2.85TRG1 DC Tape & Reel
0.5 Pitch AP2121AJ4-
3.0TRG1 BG Tape & Reel